

CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Presenter:	Karla Drown
Meeting Date:	Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Category:	NEW BUSINESS
Туре:	ACTION
Subject:	Consider Resolution Approving the 2025 Fee Schedule
Background Information:	Attached are the proposed 2025 Fee Schedule. The Ways & Means Committee reviewed the Fee Schedule at their meeting on Tuesday, October 22, 2024. The Ways & Means Committee is recommending these items be moved to Council for discussion and approval of the 2025 Fee Schedule. The recommended changes are shown in the redlined document as attached.
Fiscal Impact:	
Alternative/ Variations:	
Recommendations:	Approving Resolution 24-097 for specific fees to be charged by the City of Marshall.